
1 ELPIOST

2 DAAAAHR PISTOLE H4  74 74

3 AFIIITU HASARDA 6F  21 95

4 NCAISOS FUITAI M3  32 127

5 FNARETI CAISSON 11E 96 223

6 IRESDSY FREINAT N8  79 302

7 PNEISO[ DRYS O5  60 362

8 UEEILSV PEnSION L8  94 456

9 GEURNVX VEUILLES 9C  67 523

10 ETNMUQU IXAGE F9  35 558

11 LTBDMOU NUQUE 5B  29 587

12 TCBLULU DOM 8D  31 618

13 ERLBELU CULOTA 13I 22 640

14 OAEANOR BURELLE A2  93 733

15 J[KOMAZ BORANE 2A  20 753

16 ENBAJEW MAZOuK 1F  75 828

17 EGRJANV WEB 10B 45 873

18 REEIGTT JEAN N1  29 902

19 GERIHMT ET O1  35 937

20 HEMV VERTIGE C9  22 959 ITEM O12 32

THE 7H  21 980

Coup CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage Mot
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Place Pts

AMELIORABLE


